Position

Electrician

Special Systems Technician
Office Building Engineer
Crafts Worker lll

Crafts Worker Il

Facilities Manager-Hcs
Special Systems Technician
Assistant Facilities Manager-
Hcs

Crafts Worker IV

Crafts Worker Il

Crafts Worker Il

Crafts Worker lll

Crafts Worker lll

Crafts Worker Il

Crafts Worker lll

Crafts Worker Il

Crafts Worker Il

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Total Wages

$166,218

$140,661

$125,773

$117,357

$109,753

$108,314

$107,277

$85,523

$80,607

$77,305

$76,629

$73,357

$67,452

$67,247

$66,868

$66,031

$54,766

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$64,783

$48,831

$39,191

$42,361

$50,058

$66,189

$34,199

$47,830

$45,023

$47,092

$47,808

$35,033

$34,563

$38,966

$34,563

$41,231

$26,479



Storekeeper |

Electrician

Office Assistant

Crafts Worker Il

Electrician

Senior Office Assistant

Crafts Worker I

Office Assistant

Crafts Worker Il

Storekeeper |

Crafts Worker |l

Crafts Worker Il

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

Hosp Plant
Maintenance

$48,350

$45,639

$35.877

$29,819

$18,670

$13,799

$12,324

$11,830

$7,545

$5,015

$4,690

$1,304

$32,062

$19,156

$19,432

$0

$4,375

$4,349

$0

$11,269

$0

$0

$0

$0



