Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$166,218	\$64,783
Special Systems Technician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$140,661	\$48,831
Office Building Engineer		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$125,773	\$39,191
Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$117,357	\$42,361
Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$109,753	\$50,058
Facilities Manager-Hcs		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$108,314	\$66,189
Special Systems Technician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$107,277	\$34,199
Assistant Facilities Manager- Hcs		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$85,523	\$47,830
Crafts Worker IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$80,607	\$45,023
Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$77,305	\$47,092
Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$76,629	\$47,808
Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$73,357	\$35,033
Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$67,452	\$34,563
Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$67,247	\$38,966
Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$66,868	\$34,563
Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$66,031	\$41,231
Crafts Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$54,766	\$26,479

Storekeeper I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$48,350	\$32,062
Electrician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$45,639	\$19,156
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$35,877	\$19,432
Crafts Worker II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$29,819	\$0
Electrician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$18,670	\$4,375
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$13,799	\$4,349
Crafts Worker II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$12,324	\$0
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$11,830	\$11,269
Crafts Worker II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$7,545	\$0
Storekeeper I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$5,015	\$0
Crafts Worker II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$4,690	\$0
Crafts Worker II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Plant Maintenance	\$1,304	\$0